

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
			<p data-bbox="699 353 1045 387">WPMS No. 667 of 2022</p> <p data-bbox="699 459 1268 492"><u>Hon'ble Manoj Kumar Tiwari, J.</u></p> <p data-bbox="699 544 1489 651">Ms. Sheetal Selwal, Advocate for the petitioner.</p> <p data-bbox="699 680 1489 788">Mr. Sunil Chandra, Advocate for the respondents.</p> <p data-bbox="699 817 1489 925">Rejoinder affidavit may be filed by the petitioner within three weeks.</p> <p data-bbox="794 954 1166 987">List on 16.03.2023.</p> <p data-bbox="699 1016 1489 1124">Interim order, if any, is extended till the next date of listing.</p> <p data-bbox="1018 1290 1489 1352">(Manoj Kumar Tiwari, J.) 24.11.2022</p> <p data-bbox="699 1352 767 1386">Ujjwal</p>